Requesting Department: Public Works

ITB# FY1707-06

Date/Time: May 19, 2016; 2:00 pm
Description: Roadside Tree Trimming & Disposal Services

PRE-BID SIGN IN ROSTER

COMPANY REPRESENTATIVE

COMPANY NAME & ADDRESS

PHONE/EMAIL

Karen Barnett

QOconee County Finance Dept.

kbarnett@oconee.ga.us

jimdavistree@bellsouth.net;

Kristin Davis Davis Tree Service 706-769-7991;706-207-6131
wulm@uimbrothers.com;
William Ulm, Jr. Ulm Brothers 706-255-4941,706-369-7300
ahuckaby@ulmbrothers.com:
Andy Huckaby Ulm Brothers 706-202-3549;706-369-7300
bill@whitestoneutility.com:;
Bill Burke Whitestone Utility 706-318-8049
Premier Tree & Shrub Care,
1778 HWY 78, premiertreecare@yahoo.com;
Mike Fortner Monroe, GA 30655 770-267-8733

Michael Weathers

Oconee County Public Works

mweathers@oconee.ga.us

Emil Beshara

Oconee County Public Works

ebeshara@oconee.ga.us

Adam Layfield

Oconee County Public Works

alayfield@oconee.ga.us




